SASBA 2013 Brunswick Firecracker

Plano Super Bowl
July 4-7, 2013

SUPER SENIOR DIVISION

FINAL STANDINGS
Member
1 BOB MCGREGOR
2 Phil Bailey
3  Ron Leverich
4 John Hitzman
5-6 Les Burnham
5-6 Clayton Couch
7-8 Sandy Soule
7-8 Albert Waites
9-12 Roger West
Paul Pender
Doug Barron
Marshall Medlin
13-16 Gene Rivers
Rick Minier
John Martin
Dennis Francis

Final Qualifying Results

Bowler

1 Bob McGregor
2 Rick Minier

3 Phil Bailey

4 Ron Leverich
5 Doug Barron

6 Les Burnham
7 Paul Pender

8 Gene Rivers

9 Sandy Soule
10 John Hitzman
11 Marshall Medlin
12 Clayton Couch
13 Dennis Francis
14 Albert Waites
15 Roger West
16 John Martin

17 Bruce Michaelson

18 Dave Lundgren
19 Gary Dickinson
20 Max Gross

21 Joe Binder

22 Richard Martin
23 Fred Barnes
24 John Denton
25 Frank Oliver

26 Ernest Ross

27 Butch Calvert
28 Steve McBride

Hometown

Carrollton, TX
San Angelo, TX
Odessa, TX

New Orleans, LA
Plano, TX
Dallas, TX
Euless, TX
Austin, TX
Brentwood, TN
OKC, OK

Flower Mound, TX

Dallas, TX

San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Plano, TX

Alvin, TX

PIM
702
661
608
582
569
553
523
523
516
480
478
467
449
443
435
422
410
409
402
388
387
385
367
361
356
344
330
317

WY
[

Earnings
$1,400.00
$1,000.00

$800.00
$650.00
$550.00
$550.00
$450.00
$450.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings

$260.00
$245.00
$240.00
$239.00
$238.00
$237.00
$236.00
$235.00
$234.00
$233.00
$232.00
$231.00

Bowler
29 Ronnie Diamond
30 George Vaughn
31 Jerry Beavers
32 David Rountree
33 Ed Vowell
34 Glen Nakagawa
35 Charlie Hufford
36 Roy Chesbro
37 Norm Clark
38 Tom Pfeil
39 Gladston Taylor
40 Leon Aragon
41 Tom Hay
42 A.C. Adam
43 Dee Munsell
44 David Welch
45 Lil Johnson
46 Charlie Pickett
47 Pat Currie
48 Randy Hiam
49 Joe Tidwell
50 Tip Bullock
51 Jamie Brooks
52 Jesse Jackson
53 Sal Grieco
54 Dale Patterson
55 Rit Kriechbaum
56 Austin Hill
57 Woody Woodcock

-104
-128
-143



SASBA 2013 Brunswick Firecracker

Plano Super Bowl
July 4-7, 2013

SENIOR DIVISION
EINAL STANDINGS

Member
1 PETE Thomas
2 Joe Lecroy
3 Paul McCordic
4 Tom E Crawford
5-6 Bill Alexander
5-6 Mark Williams
7-8 Brian Clark
7-8 Clarence McQueen
9-12 Robert Dunaway
9-12 Phil Kepner
9-12 Ken Johnson
9-12 Steve Fuhrman
13-1€¢Jon Delaney
13-1¢Donny Yow
13-1¢Blane Adkins
13-1¢Merv Parrish

Final Qualifying Results

Bowler
1 Ken Johnson
2 Phil Kepner
3 Paul McCordic
4 Robert Dunaway
5 PETE Thomas

6 Clarence McQueen

7 Joe Lecroy

s Bill Alexander
9 Jon Delaney

10 Mark Williams
11 Merv Parrish

12 Donny Yow

13 Steve Fuhrman
14 Blane Adkins
15 Brian Clark

16 Tom E Crawford
17 Butch Kirby

18 Ted Warren

19 Donald Robinson

20 Billy Young

21 Jack Soria

22 Mike McHugh
23 Bobby Scott

Hometown
OKC, OK
Bedford, TX
Sugarland, TX
Dallas, TX
San Angelo, TX
Beaumont, TX
Waco, TX
Houston, TX
Keller, TX
Dallas, TX
Carrollton, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Venus, TX
Houston, TX

PM
850
837
775
741
675
658
637
629
617
594
563
5562
539
530
528
527
504
502
482
477
475
458
441

>
-

Earnings
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings

$250.00
$240.00
$235.00
$234.00
$233.00
$232.00
$231.00

Bowler
24 Gerald Dewberry
25 Terry Beech
26 Bob Troutt
27 Jim Stephens
28 Gary James
29 Greg Staton
30 Rand McMicken
31 Dennis Bass
32 Mike York
33 David Pope
34 Tony Houston
35 Gary Ezell
36 William Sullivan

37 Everett Underwood

38 Kevin Gaddis

39 Vince Banks

40 Robert McGraw
41 Barry Boshers

42 Dean Jones

43 Robert Lawrence
44 David Manning
45 John Taylor

PM
430
387
358
356
352
340
307
304
285
265
256
238
232
182
164
156
134
120
103
73

-134



